
Ashila Naja Mohd Zulkaple <ashila.galaxy@gmail.com>

Enquiry for Wulfsberg RT 5000 

Marc Lacourly <MLacourly@primeindustriesusa.com> 2 March 2021 at 09:58
To: Nor Azman <azman@galaxyaerospace.my>
Cc: Ashila Naja Mohd Zulkaple <ashila@galaxyaerospace.my>, Muhammad Nasoha Rashid
<nasoha.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com>, Muhammad Mohd Taib <muhammad@galaxyaerospace.my>, STORE GAM
<store@galaxyaerospace.my>, Syafrul Yamani Safruddin <syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my>, Azillah
<azillah@galaxyaerospace.my>, Nurul Lyana Muhamad <lyana.galaxy@gmail.com>, "muiz@galaxyaerospace.my"
<muiz@galaxyaerospace.my>

Here you go:

 

400-015525-0101

Overhauled – fresh 03/2021 FAA Repair Station CoC only + Technical Test Data Sheet

Warranty 6 months

Delivery 7 days

$16,000.00 flat rate exchange

 

Or

 

400-015525-0101

Repaired – 03/24/2020 Cobham dual release FAA 8130-3

Available from stock

$21,000.00 flat rate exchange
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dear Ashila,

 

quote attached

 

 

 



 

 

 

Marc Lacourly | President
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